Knaben 2016/2017

Geschrieben von: Sebastian Dollinger
Mittwoch, den 07. September 2016 um 08:59 Uhr

Pos. Nr. Spieler Geburtsdat.

T 1 Justin Spiewok

19.06.2003
T 33 Alexander Drexler

26.09.2003
Vv 3 Marc Sauer

28.06.2003
Vv 4 Daniel Meinig

12.08.2004
V 8 Korbinian Ledutke

23.05.2004
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Luis Borowski

Lukas Herrmann

Dennis Marusch

Niels Eder

Oliver Eckl

Fabian Broll

Luis Marusch

Justin Axberg

Patrik Walter

Michael Hermann

Leon Beyer

Nico Biebl

Elias Hirschinger

Philipp Sauer

Matthias Arlt

08.01.2004

02.11.2004

24.03.2003

04.06.2003

23.07.2003

28.02.2005

13.08.2004

08.03.2005

26.07.2004

17.02.2004

07.12.2005

18.10.2005

29.10.2004

28.06.2003

03.07.2003
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Jim Setters
Michaela Herrmann
Johann Marusch

Trainer
Mannschaftsfihrer
Mannschaftsfihrer
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